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ANCHIETA, COLEGIO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

24 ANTONELLA DE OLIVEIRA PAULA SOUZA 1

231 LANA SOUZA ALMEIDA 2

208 MATHEUS DE MORGADO VARRO SILVA 3

390 SOFIA MAKUCHIN 4

296 FELIPE BOCALARI DOS SANTOS 5

32 BENICIO RAMOS RODRIGUES PINTO 6

365 SOPHIA GABRIELLY SILVA RAMOS 7

210 LUIZ GUILHERME PEÑATE MEDEIROS 8

204 PEDRO PIRES LUCIANO VIEIRA 9

305 DAVI MIGUEL DUARTE OLIVEIRA 10

262 ALLANA ROCHA DO PRADO PINTO 11

199 CAIO SANTANA DE SOUZA 12

40 MANUELA LEAL BARROS 13

117 MIGUEL GRECCO DE OLIVEIRA PIRES DIAS 14

323 AGATHA VICTORIA CALHEIROS DA SILVA 15

250 MURILO EMBOAVA DE PAULA 16

33 DAVI BARBOSA RIBEIRO DE BRITO 17

412 JASMINE NASCIMENTO SIQUEIRA 18

90 JOÃO PEDRO BERTO SANTOS 19

20 MARIA LUISA ASSIS COSTA 20

301 MURILLO MENEZES DOS SANTOS 21

109 DAVI MIGUEL ANTONIO DA SILVA 22

206 ALICE FERNANDES MORENO 23

258 SAMUEL BONFIM SANTOS 24

202 ISAAC OLIVEIRA DE FARIA 25
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CENTRO EDUCACIONAL OBJETIVO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

3 NICOLAS HENRIQUE TOLEDO DOS SANTOS 1

397 NICOLAS WENDEL SILVA RODRIGUES 2

98 THAYNA FABIAN BRAGA 3

409 ERICK MARTINS  CARRIEL 4

226 KIARA NARCISO MENEZES 5

54 KEVIN DOUGLAS RIBEIRO SANTOS 6

417 NICOLAS PRADO MARIA 7

106 CLARA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 8

380 GEAN LUCAS COSTA PINHEIRO DA CRUZ 9

127 GUSTHAVO HENRIQUE COUTINHO DA SILVA 10

411 MANUELLA FERNANDA ARANTES 11

178 NICOLAS DA SILVA ALVES 12

328 RICARDO FAVERI MACHADO 13

343 LUARA NUNES BACHMANN 14

272 GUSTAVO LEITE CANUTO 15

7 LUCAS TIAGO CAMARGO DE ALVARENGA 16

29 ALANA SILVA MARQUES 17

9 SOPHIA SCHMIDT GOMES DOS SANTOS 18

162 MELISSA OLIVEIRA VIANA 19

315 YAN LUCCA JANCAUSKAS DOS SANTOS VILELA 20

73 CARLA BERTONCELLO SANTIAGO 21

ESCOLA DE EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL DENTE DE LEITE

ENSINO INFANTIL 01-05 ANOS      -      4 ANOS / INTEGRAL

Insc. NomeClass.

134 CLARISSE SILVEIRA EUGÊNIO 1

ENSINO INFANTIL 01-05 ANOS      -      5 ANOS / INTEGRAL

Insc. NomeClass.

385 DAVI SENA SANTANA DE ALMEIDA 1
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ESCOLA NATURAL VIVÊNCIA

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

347 GABRIELLY VITORIA SIMOES ROCHA 1

17 MELISSA VASCONSELOS BARROS 2

417 NICOLAS PRADO MARIA 3

180 JOÃO GABRIEL MARQUES ALVES 4

15 LIVIA DIAS MENDONÇA 5

67 ANNY BEATRIZ PINHEIRO 6

343 LUARA NUNES BACHMANN 7

272 GUSTAVO LEITE CANUTO 8

29 ALANA SILVA MARQUES 9

9 SOPHIA SCHMIDT GOMES DOS SANTOS 10

315 YAN LUCCA JANCAUSKAS DOS SANTOS VILELA 11
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MONTEIRO LOBATO, ESCOLA

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

24 ANTONELLA DE OLIVEIRA PAULA SOUZA 1

231 LANA SOUZA ALMEIDA 2

208 MATHEUS DE MORGADO VARRO SILVA 3

308 MELISSA ALVES DA SILVA COSTA 4

390 SOFIA MAKUCHIN 5

296 FELIPE BOCALARI DOS SANTOS 6

32 BENICIO RAMOS RODRIGUES PINTO 7

365 SOPHIA GABRIELLY SILVA RAMOS 8

16 REBECA GONÇALVES MONTIEL 9

210 LUIZ GUILHERME PEÑATE MEDEIROS 10

204 PEDRO PIRES LUCIANO VIEIRA 11

305 DAVI MIGUEL DUARTE OLIVEIRA 12

262 ALLANA ROCHA DO PRADO PINTO 13

199 CAIO SANTANA DE SOUZA 14

40 MANUELA LEAL BARROS 15

60 NICOLE FERREIRA BALDERRAMA 16

117 MIGUEL GRECCO DE OLIVEIRA PIRES DIAS 17

323 AGATHA VICTORIA CALHEIROS DA SILVA 18

250 MURILO EMBOAVA DE PAULA 19

33 DAVI BARBOSA RIBEIRO DE BRITO 20

412 JASMINE NASCIMENTO SIQUEIRA 21

90 JOÃO PEDRO BERTO SANTOS 22

20 MARIA LUISA ASSIS COSTA 23

301 MURILLO MENEZES DOS SANTOS 24

109 DAVI MIGUEL ANTONIO DA SILVA 25

206 ALICE FERNANDES MORENO 26

258 SAMUEL BONFIM SANTOS 27

202 ISAAC OLIVEIRA DE FARIA 28
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MOPPE II, ESCOLA

ENSINO INFANTIL 01-05 ANOS      -      1 ANO / INTEGRAL

Insc. NomeClass.

10 CAUÃ RANGEL DE ALVARENGA 1

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

17 MELISSA VASCONSELOS BARROS 1

409 ERICK MARTINS  CARRIEL 2

226 KIARA NARCISO MENEZES 3

54 KEVIN DOUGLAS RIBEIRO SANTOS 4

106 CLARA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 5

180 JOÃO GABRIEL MARQUES ALVES 6

411 MANUELLA FERNANDA ARANTES 7

15 LIVIA DIAS MENDONÇA 8

178 NICOLAS DA SILVA ALVES 9

328 RICARDO FAVERI MACHADO 10

67 ANNY BEATRIZ PINHEIRO 11

343 LUARA NUNES BACHMANN 12

7 LUCAS TIAGO CAMARGO DE ALVARENGA 13

162 MELISSA OLIVEIRA VIANA 14
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OPÇÃO, COLÉGIO TÉCNICO

ENSINO INFANTIL 01-05 ANOS      -      2 ANOS / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

225 ANNA MARIAH DA SILVA ALVES 1

220 THÉO MESSIAS DE FARIA 2

381 HENRY DIAS FURTADO JUNIOR 3

42 DAVI MAURICIO SILVA LOPES 4

393 THEO SENA SANTANA DE ALMEIDA 5

139 HELENA SILVEIRA EUGÊNIO 6

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

3 NICOLAS HENRIQUE TOLEDO DOS SANTOS 1

347 GABRIELLY VITORIA SIMOES ROCHA 2

397 NICOLAS WENDEL SILVA RODRIGUES 3

98 THAYNA FABIAN BRAGA 4

380 GEAN LUCAS COSTA PINHEIRO DA CRUZ 5

127 GUSTHAVO HENRIQUE COUTINHO DA SILVA 6

315 YAN LUCCA JANCAUSKAS DOS SANTOS VILELA 7

27 GUILHERME RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE 8

73 CARLA BERTONCELLO SANTIAGO 9

ENSINO MÉDIO      -      1ª SÉRIE / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

71 ARTHUR BERTONCELLO DA SILVA 1

28 YASMIN STANESCO FURTADO 2

13 ARTHUR RODRIGUES SANTOS 3

11 LUCAS ALEXANDRE SILVA ROCHA 4

148 NICOLAS MOREIRA DA COSTA SOUZA 5

113 JULIA DE OLIVEIRA ALENCAR 6

196 ROBERTA MARIA DA SILVA 7

133 LAVÍNIA DE SOUSA SALGUEIRO 8

416 LUCAS FARIA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA 9

219 RAYANE PEREIRA DAMASIO 10

398 ELIABE BRUNO DA SILVA 11
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391 LINDICY SANTANA FERNANDES 12

212 KAIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 13

46 ISADORA SANTANA MOTTA 14

190 MIRELLE HANDER RAMOS NOGUEIRA 15

281 ANA CLARA DE LIMA SANTOS EMILIANO 16

POLIEDRO, COLEGIO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

3 NICOLAS HENRIQUE TOLEDO DOS SANTOS 1

347 GABRIELLY VITORIA SIMOES ROCHA 2

17 MELISSA VASCONSELOS BARROS 3

397 NICOLAS WENDEL SILVA RODRIGUES 4

98 THAYNA FABIAN BRAGA 5

409 ERICK MARTINS  CARRIEL 6

226 KIARA NARCISO MENEZES 7

54 KEVIN DOUGLAS RIBEIRO SANTOS 8

417 NICOLAS PRADO MARIA 9

106 CLARA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 10

380 GEAN LUCAS COSTA PINHEIRO DA CRUZ 11

180 JOÃO GABRIEL MARQUES ALVES 12

127 GUSTHAVO HENRIQUE COUTINHO DA SILVA 13

411 MANUELLA FERNANDA ARANTES 14

15 LIVIA DIAS MENDONÇA 15

178 NICOLAS DA SILVA ALVES 16

328 RICARDO FAVERI MACHADO 17

67 ANNY BEATRIZ PINHEIRO 18

272 GUSTAVO LEITE CANUTO 19

7 LUCAS TIAGO CAMARGO DE ALVARENGA 20

29 ALANA SILVA MARQUES 21

9 SOPHIA SCHMIDT GOMES DOS SANTOS 22

162 MELISSA OLIVEIRA VIANA 23

27 GUILHERME RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE 24

73 CARLA BERTONCELLO SANTIAGO 25
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POLIEDRO EM, COLEGIO

ENSINO MÉDIO      -      1ª SÉRIE / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

71 ARTHUR BERTONCELLO DA SILVA 1

28 YASMIN STANESCO FURTADO 2

13 ARTHUR RODRIGUES SANTOS 3

11 LUCAS ALEXANDRE SILVA ROCHA 4

148 NICOLAS MOREIRA DA COSTA SOUZA 5

113 JULIA DE OLIVEIRA ALENCAR 6

196 ROBERTA MARIA DA SILVA 7

133 LAVÍNIA DE SOUSA SALGUEIRO 8

416 LUCAS FARIA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA 9

219 RAYANE PEREIRA DAMASIO 10

398 ELIABE BRUNO DA SILVA 11

391 LINDICY SANTANA FERNANDES 12

212 KAIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 13

46 ISADORA SANTANA MOTTA 14

190 MIRELLE HANDER RAMOS NOGUEIRA 15

281 ANA CLARA DE LIMA SANTOS EMILIANO 16
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WALTER FORTUNATO, ESCOLA

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

231 LANA SOUZA ALMEIDA 1

208 MATHEUS DE MORGADO VARRO SILVA 2

296 FELIPE BOCALARI DOS SANTOS 3

32 BENICIO RAMOS RODRIGUES PINTO 4

365 SOPHIA GABRIELLY SILVA RAMOS 5

210 LUIZ GUILHERME PEÑATE MEDEIROS 6

204 PEDRO PIRES LUCIANO VIEIRA 7

305 DAVI MIGUEL DUARTE OLIVEIRA 8

262 ALLANA ROCHA DO PRADO PINTO 9

199 CAIO SANTANA DE SOUZA 10

40 MANUELA LEAL BARROS 11

60 NICOLE FERREIRA BALDERRAMA 12

117 MIGUEL GRECCO DE OLIVEIRA PIRES DIAS 13

323 AGATHA VICTORIA CALHEIROS DA SILVA 14

250 MURILO EMBOAVA DE PAULA 15

412 JASMINE NASCIMENTO SIQUEIRA 16

90 JOÃO PEDRO BERTO SANTOS 17

20 MARIA LUISA ASSIS COSTA 18

301 MURILLO MENEZES DOS SANTOS 19

109 DAVI MIGUEL ANTONIO DA SILVA 20

206 ALICE FERNANDES MORENO 21

258 SAMUEL BONFIM SANTOS 22

202 ISAAC OLIVEIRA DE FARIA 23
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